
Lincoln Junior High Basketball 2023/2024

Date Location Opponent

Thursday November 16 Away Shepherd

Thursday November 30 Away Tarkington

Thursday December 7 Home New Waverly

Thursday December 14 Home Anderson-Shiro

Thursday January 11 Away Crockett

Saturday January 20 Away Tournament
Navasota

Thursday January 18 Home Shepherd

Thursday January 25 Home Tarkington

Thursday February 1 Away New Waverly

Saturday February 3 Away Tournament
Anderson-Shiro

Game Day: 7th Grade starts at 4:30pm, followed by 8th grade

Ticket Prices: $3 adults, $2 students/children

Head Coach: Aliah Sykes Superintendent: Dr. Bryan Taulton
Athletic Director: Ken Stanley

Assistant Coach: Raquel Taylor Principal: Courtney Robison


